

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects

Key Indicator- 1.2 Academic Flexibility

1.2.1 Number of Certificate/Value added courses offered and online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, and NPTEL etc. Where the students of the institution have enrolled and successfully completed during the last five years)

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALURU,KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com

Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

1.2.1 Number of Certificate /Value added courses offered and online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, and NPTEL etc. Where the students of the institution have enrolled and successfully completed during the last five years) (15)

Academic year 2022-2023	<u>View Details</u>
Academic year 2021-2022	<u>View Details</u>
Academic year 2020-2021	View Details
Academic year 2019-2020	View Details
Academic year 2018-2019	View Details

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALURU,KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104 Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in